
種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属

(少B)3000m 1 1 36 前垣内　皓大 マエガイチ　コウタ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 2 32 田井野　悠介 タイノ　ユウスケ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 3 27 梶山　林太郎 カジヤマ　リンタロウ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 4 200 井上　雄次郎 イノウエ　ユウジロウ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 5 202 辻　隼希 ツジ　ジュンキ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 6 203 小畑　勇貴 オバタ　ユウキ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 7 197 徳永　圭祐 トクナガ　ケイスケ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 8 199 山本勝成 ヤマモトカツナリ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 9 264 池田　俊介 イケダ　シュンスケ 1 神辺旭高

(少B)3000m 1 10 201 益　未來 エキ　ミライ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 11 198 中山　力 ナカヤマ　リキ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 12 206 向井　智哉 ムカイ　トモヤ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 13 262 杉野　悠太 スギノ　ユウタ 1 神辺旭高

(少B)3000m 1 14 205 佐田　航大 サタ　コウダイ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 15 204 森脇　大貴 モリワキ　ダイキ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 16 6 岡田　拳志郎 オカダ　ケンシロウ 1 市立呉高

(少B)3000m 1 17 213 向井　温祐 ムカイ　アツヒロ 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 18 119 西村　真生 ニシムラ　マオ 1 広島井口高

(少B)3000m 1 19 120 藤澤　真聡 フジサワ　マサト 1 広島井口高

(少B)3000m 1 20 38 永地　泰貴 エイジ　タイキ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 21 33 藤本　大陸 フジモト　タイチ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 22 144 平井　莞汰 ﾋﾗｲﾋﾗｲ ｶﾝﾀ 1 宮島工高

(少B)3000m 1 23 34 上本　青空 ウエモト　ソラ 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 24 88 古澤　啓太 フルサワ　ケイタ 1 高陽東高

(少B)3000m 1 25 39 東　修斗 ヒガシ　シュウト 1 世羅高

(少B)3000m 1 26 冨岡　昇真 トミオカ　ショウマ 1 神辺旭高

(少B)3000m 1 27 87 藤原　欣也 フジワラ　キンヤ 1 高陽東高

(少B)3000m 1 28 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 1 高陽東高

(少B)3000m 1 29 7 高下　陽平 タカシタ　ヨウヘイ 1 市立呉高

(少B)3000m 1 30 186 竹井　寿明 タケイ　トシアキ 1 崇徳高

(少B)3000m 1 31 13 添田　昴 ソエダ　スバル 1 修道高

(少B)3000m 1 32 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 1 広島工高

(少B)3000m 1 33 86 杉本　寛樹 スギモト　ヒロキ 1 高陽東高

(少B)3000m 1 34 150 熊丸　悠斗 クママル　ユウト 1 広島工高

100m 1 2 7-1388 佐藤　優次 サトウ　ユウジ 2 環太平洋大学

100m 1 3 840 角山　巧 カドヤマ　タクミ 21 近畿大学

100m 1 4 804 小松　将伸 コマツ　マサノブ 2 広島皆実高

100m 1 5 1730 松尾　隆雅 マツオ　リュウガ 3 神辺旭高

100m 1 6 1700 大坪　柊也 オオツボ　シュウヤ 3 西条農高

100m 1 7 888 園田　雄大 ソノダユウダイ 2 呉三津田高

100m 1 8 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキ　カズマ 1 県立広島高

100m 2 1 7-1219 加納　慎司 カノウ　シンジ 3 広島工業大学

100m 2 2 812 川藤　智徳 カワフジ　トモノリ 2 修道高

100m 2 3 7-1130 米村　健志 ﾖﾈﾑﾗﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾀｹｼ 3 広経大

100m 2 4 923 石井　章太 ｲｼｲ　ｼｮｳﾀ 25 ASフクヤマ
100m 2 5 951 髙橋侃矢 タカハシ　カンヤ 16 福山市立福山高

100m 2 6 1734 富山　弘貴 トミヤマ　ヒロキ 3 神辺旭高

100m 2 7 2304 小笠原　将之 オガサワラ　マサユキ 3 修道高

100m 2 8 890 村川　晴記 ムラカワハルキ 2 呉三津田高

100m 3 1 7-2121 片山　優 カタヤマ　ユウ 1 広島工業大学

100m 3 2 918 戸井　涼太 トイ　リョウタ 2 庄原格致高



100m 3 3 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 2 高陽東高

100m 3 4 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 1 広島皆実高

100m 3 5 7-1066 足立　達也 アダチ　タツヤ D2 広島大学

100m 3 6 254 山下　竜也 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 1 神辺旭高

100m 3 7 884 崎本　隆 サキモト　リュウ 21 ＪＦＥ西日本

100m 3 8 7-1671 池本　航 イケモト　ワタル 5 広島商船高専

100m 4 1 1189 佐名木佐名木 啓介 サナギ　ケイスケ 2 広島観音高

100m 4 2 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 2 五日市高

100m 4 3 1312 今村　壮 イマムラ　ソウ 33 黄金山ＡＣ

100m 4 4 509 木戸　啓太 キド　ケイタ 25 広島広島S.R.P.C
100m 4 5 2046 橋本　正太 1 岡山商科大学

100m 4 6 7-1521 森野　勇輝 モリノ　ユウキ 4 福山平成大学

100m 4 7 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 27 黄金山ＡＣ

100m 4 8 7-1262 尾留川　智一 ビルカワ　トモカズ 3 広島修道大学

100m 5 1 1912 小笠原　悠大 オガサハラ　ユウダイ 3 沼田高

100m 5 2 7-1227 宮本　大輝 ミヤモト　ダイキ 2 広島工業大学

100m 5 3 3862 亀井翔平 カメイショウヘイ 17 オリンピアプラス
100m 5 4 678 高橋高橋 広明 タカハシタカハシ ヒロアキ 4 東海大学

100m 5 5 920 石井　一将 ｲｼｲ　ｶｽﾞﾏｻ 25 ASフクヤマ
100m 5 6 909 稲垣　惇史 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ　ｱﾂｼ 34 ASフクヤマ
100m 5 7 914 植永　隆弘 ｳｴﾅｶﾞ　ﾀｶﾋﾛ 29 ASフクヤマ
100m 5 8 7-1002 吉本　幸司 ヨシモト　コウジ 5 広島大学

100m 6 1 7-1266 児玉　靖明 コダマ　ヤスアキ 3 広島修道大学

100m 6 2 1389 梶本　達哉 カジモト　タツヤ 2 盈進高

100m 6 3 884 橘高　貴大 キッタカ　タカヒロ 2 福山明王台高

100m 6 4 7-1456 谷口　諒 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ　ﾘｮｳ 2 美作大学

100m 6 5 3-5633 野田　悠斗 ノダ　ユウト 1 日本体育大学

100m 6 6 7-1116 久保　尚輝 ｸﾎﾞｸﾎﾞ ﾅｵｷ 4 広経大

100m 6 7 7-1349 國行　健太 クニユキ　ケンタ 3 環太平洋大学

100m 6 8 7-1118 沖　幸彦 ｵｷｵｷ ﾕｷﾋｺ 4 広経大

100m 7 1 4 石崎　竜輝 イシザキ　タツキ 1 市立呉高

100m 7 2 1776 宗安　修 ムネヤス　シュウ 3 福山明王台高

100m 7 3 7-1114 西山　浩也 ﾆｼﾔﾏﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ 4 広経大

100m 7 4 3-495 本川　弥貴也 ホンカワ　ミキヤ 2 国際武道大学

100m 7 5 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 2 広島皆実高

100m 7 6 258 仁泉　大樹 ニイズミ　ヒロキ 1 神辺旭高

100m 7 7 381 坂本　一太 サカモト　イッタ 1 福山明王台高

100m 7 8 854 藤岡　俊輔 フジオカ　シュンスケ 2 広工大高

100m 8 1 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 1 修道高

100m 8 2 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ 1 修道高

100m 8 3 540 磯村　智将 イソムラ　トモユキ 23 広島広島S.R.P.C
100m 8 4 1777 村田　零 ムラタ　レイ 3 福山明王台高

100m 8 5 926 神門　啓介 ｶﾝﾄﾞ　ｹｲｽｹ 25 ASフクヤマ
100m 8 6 1014 内田　祐斗 ウチダ　ユウト 2 神辺旭高

100m 8 7 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 2 西条農高

100m 8 8 1628 中山中山  泰地 ナカヤマ　タイチ 3 広島国際学院高

100m 9 1 2182 内田　光 ウチダ　ヒカル 3 広島商船高専

100m 9 2 1598 佐々木　悠人 ササキ　ユウト 2 近大東広島高

100m 9 3 320 中丸　幸祐 ナカマル　コウスケ 4 至学館大学

100m 9 4 1592 柄　光高 ツカ　ミツタカ 2 近大東広島高

100m 9 5 7-1228 山本　竜二 ヤマモト　リュウジ 3 広島工業大学

100m 9 6 861 寺西　洸介 テラニシ　コウスケ 2 広工大高

100m 9 7 7-2150 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 1 広島修道大学



100m 9 8 1611 河西　建輔 カワニシ　ケンスケ 3 修道高

100m 10 1 7-1121 平山　大志 ﾋﾗﾔﾏﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｼ 3 広経大

100m 10 2 2322 山口　将大 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 23 SST
100m 10 3 342 向井　拓也 ムカイ　タクヤ 3 至学館大学

100m 10 4 2105 砂崎　達哉 スナサキ　タツヤ 1 徳山大学

100m 10 5 1683 酒井　拓実 サカイ　タクミ 3 市立呉高

100m 10 6 484 上田　貢 ウエダ　ミツグ 22 広大樟柳ク

100m 10 7 1756 五明　直幹 ゴミョウ　ナオキ 3 五日市高

100m 10 8 7-1221 村上　清英 ムラカミ　キヨヒデ 3 広島工業大学

100m 11 1 1086 河内　友也 ｺｳﾁ　ﾄﾓﾔ 2 市立広島商高

100m 11 2 885 長浦　和広 ナガウラ　カズヒロ 20 ＪＦＥ西日本

100m 11 3 3-5445 松田　賢征 マツダ　ケンセイ 1 筑波大学

100m 11 4 918 松本　茂 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 30 ASフクヤマ
100m 11 5 762 中次中次 良明 ナカツギナカツギ ヨシアキ 2 東海大学

100m 11 6 7-1075 前田　文彬 マエダ　フミアキ 4 広島大学

100m 11 7 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 1 近大東広島高

100m 11 8 1682 古森　大貴 コモリ　ダイキ 3 市立呉高

100m 12 1 7-1053 辻　翔吾 ツジ　ショウゴ 2 広島大学

100m 12 2 957 栗原　涼輔 クリハラ　リョウスケ 2 沼田高

100m 12 3 585 開内　竣梧 ヒラキウチ　シュンゴ 22 広経大クラブ

100m 12 4 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 2 西条農高

100m 12 5 1664 桑田桑田 起雄 クワダ　タツオ 2 香川大学

100m 12 6 7-1526 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 2 福山平成大学

100m 12 7 924 長尾　祐汰 ナガオ　ユウタ 2 西条農高

100m 12 8 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 2 沼田高

100m 13 1 7-1217 矢野　佑磨 ヤノ　ユウマ 2 広島工業大学

100m 13 2 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 1 広島皆実高

100m 13 3 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 2 市立呉高

100m 13 4 3-1124 池内池内 雅貴 イケウチマサタカ 2 慶應義塾大学

100m 13 5 252 高卯　健太郎 ヤカウ　ケンタロウ 1 神辺旭高

100m 13 6 7-1252 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 2 広島修道大学

100m 13 7 911 高杉　義行 ﾀｶｽｷﾞ　ﾖｼﾕｷ 32 ASフクヤマ
100m 13 8 2199 香西　加偉 コウザイ　カイ 3 広島工高

100m 14 1 2200 小川　賢輔 ｵｶﾞﾜｵｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝｽｹ 3 宮島工高

100m 14 2 1701 栂野　翔也 トガノ　ショウヤ 3 西条農高

100m 14 3 1727 松下　豊顕 マツシタトヨアキ 3 呉三津田高

100m 14 4 3-143 三浦　碧葉 ミウラ　アオバ 3 順大

100m 14 5 7-1992 山﨑　光 ﾔﾏｻｷﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ 1 広経大

100m 14 6 323 堀之内　誠 ホリノウチ　マコト 4 至学館大学

100m 14 7 8-84 沼崎　祥 ヌマサキ　ショウ 3 九州大学

100m 14 8 335 儀久　祐希 ギキュウ　ユウキ 3 至学館大学

200m 1 2 1086 河内　友也 ｺｳﾁ　ﾄﾓﾔ 2 市立広島商高

200m 1 3 840 角山　巧 カドヤマ　タクミ 21 近畿大学

200m 1 4 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 1 広島国際学院高

200m 1 5 7-1066 足立　達也 アダチ　タツヤ D2 広島大学

200m 1 6 7-2147 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 1 広島修道大学

200m 1 7 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 2 高陽東高

200m 1 8 7-1529 吉田　紀隆 ヨシダ　トシタカ 2 福山平成大学

200m 2 2 1885 山本　陸斗 ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｸﾄ 3 宮島工高

200m 2 3 845 日隅　健太郎 ヒズミ　ケンタロウ 2 広島国際学院高

200m 2 4 1727 松下　豊顕 マツシタトヨアキ 3 呉三津田高

200m 2 5 2046 橋本　正太 1 岡山商科大学



200m 2 6 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 2 西条農高

200m 2 7 585 開内　竣梧 ヒラキウチ　シュンゴ 22 広経大クラブ

200m 2 8 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 1 舟入高

200m 3 1 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 2 舟入高

200m 3 2 320 中丸　幸祐 ナカマル　コウスケ 4 至学館大学

200m 3 3 7-2150 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 1 広島修道大学

200m 3 4 1627 天野　登夢 アマノ　トム 3 広島国際学院高

200m 3 5 951 髙橋侃矢 タカハシ　カンヤ 16 福山市立福山高

200m 3 6 1592 柄　光高 ツカ　ミツタカ 2 近大東広島高

200m 3 7 7-1349 國行　健太 クニユキ　ケンタ 3 環太平洋大学

200m 3 8 381 坂本　一太 サカモト　イッタ 1 福山明王台高

200m 4 1 888 園田　雄大 ソノダユウダイ 2 呉三津田高

200m 4 2 3-1524 楠戸　真 クスド　マコト 4 日本体育大学

200m 4 3 .7-1129 神田　直季 ｶﾝﾀﾞｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 2 広経大

200m 4 4 7-1228 山本　竜二 ヤマモト　リュウジ 3 広島工業大学

200m 4 5 3-5633 野田　悠斗 ノダ　ユウト 1 日本体育大学

200m 4 6 7-1456 谷口　諒 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ　ﾘｮｳ 2 美作大学

200m 4 7 7-1989 松本　和文 ﾏﾂﾓﾄﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾌﾐ 1 広経大

200m 4 8 316 川下　竜矢 カワシタ　タツヤ 4 至学館大学

200m 5 1 1628 中山中山  泰地 ナカヤマ　タイチ 3 広島国際学院高

200m 5 2 2304 小笠原　将之 オガサワラ　マサユキ 3 修道高

200m 5 3 323 堀之内　誠 ホリノウチ　マコト 4 至学館大学

200m 5 4 7-1075 前田　文彬 マエダ　フミアキ 4 広島大学

200m 5 5 3-5603 角本　勇樹 カクモト　ユウキ 1 日本体育大学

200m 5 6 509 木戸　啓太 キド　ケイタ 25 広島広島S.R.P.C
200m 5 7 7-1996 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 1 広島経済大学

200m 5 8 885 長浦　和広 ナガウラ　カズヒロ 20 ＪＦＥ西日本

200m 6 1 1328 吉田　龍介 ヨシダ　リョウスケ 33 黄金山ＡＣ

200m 6 2 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 27 黄金山ＡＣ

200m 6 3 7-1671 池本　航 イケモト　ワタル 5 広島商船高専

200m 6 4 3-1124 池内池内 雅貴 イケウチマサタカ 2 慶應義塾大学

200m 6 5 920 石井　一将 ｲｼｲ　ｶｽﾞﾏｻ 25 ASフクヤマ
200m 6 6 1664 桑田桑田 起雄 クワダ　タツオ 2 香川大学

200m 6 7 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 1 近大東広島高

200m 6 8 7-2117 松本　雄大 マツモト　ユウダイ 1 広島工業大学

200m 7 1 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 2 西条農高

200m 7 2 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 2 五日市高

200m 7 3 258 仁泉　大樹 ニイズミ　ヒロキ 1 神辺旭高

200m 7 4 7-1992 山﨑　光 ﾔﾏｻｷﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ 1 広経大

200m 7 5 926 神門　啓介 ｶﾝﾄﾞ　ｹｲｽｹ 25 ASフクヤマ
200m 7 6 7-1526 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 2 福山平成大学

200m 7 7 1700 大坪　柊也 オオツボ　シュウヤ 3 西条農高

200m 7 8 2199 香西　加偉 コウザイ　カイ 3 広島工高

200m 8 1 1684 卜部　孝幸 ウラベ　タカユキ 3 市立呉高

200m 8 2 7-1252 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 2 広島修道大学

200m 8 3 1732 佐々木　陸 ササキ　リク 3 愛媛大学

200m 8 4 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 2 広島皆実高

200m 8 5 484 上田　貢 ウエダ　ミツグ 22 広大樟柳ク

200m 8 6 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 2 市立呉高

200m 8 7 884 崎本　隆 サキモト　リュウ 21 ＪＦＥ西日本

200m 8 8 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 1 広島国際学院高

200m 9 1 925 平林　裕也 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾕｳﾔ 21 ASフクヤマ
200m 9 2 861 寺西　洸介 テラニシ　コウスケ 2 広工大高



200m 9 3 342 向井　拓也 ムカイ　タクヤ 3 至学館大学

200m 9 4 3-5445 松田　賢征 マツダ　ケンセイ 1 筑波大学

200m 9 5 7-2296 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 1 広島修道大学

200m 9 6 909 稲垣　惇史 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ　ｱﾂｼ 34 ASフクヤマ
200m 9 7 643 増井　達哉 マスイ　タツヤ 18 鶴学園クラブ

200m 9 8 889 法村　直也 ノリムラ　ナオヤ 18 ＪＦＥ西日本

400m 1 2 7-1897 節家　淳 セツイエセツイエ アツシ M2 広市大

400m 1 3 1849 佐谷　知春 サタニ　トモハル 3 海田高

400m 1 4 1014 内田　祐斗 ウチダ　ユウト 2 神辺旭高

400m 1 5 3-1544 山本　漱史 ヤマモト　ソウシ 4 日本体育大学

400m 1 6 813 脇坂　宗汰 ワキサカ　ソウタ 2 市立呉高

400m 1 7 1715 川原　航平 カワハラ　コウヘイ 2 愛媛大学

400m 1 8 7-1120 川野　敦史 ｶﾜﾉｶﾜﾉ ｱﾂｼ 3 広経大

400m 2 1 1011 笠井　銀河 カサイ　ソラ 2 神辺旭高

400m 2 2 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 2 西条農高

400m 2 3 1642 澤田　健登 サワダ　ケント 3 広島皆実高

400m 2 4 1646 渡邉　航大 ワタナベ　コウダイ 3 広島皆実高

400m 2 5 3-5603 角本　勇樹 カクモト　ユウキ 1 日本体育大学

400m 2 6 928 藤田　凌也 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾘｮｳﾔ 18 ASフクヤマ
400m 2 7 1276 池田　悠人 イケダ　ハルト 2 広工大高

400m 2 8 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 2 高陽東高

400m 3 1 3865 谷口　哲也 タニグチ　テツヤ 40 オリンピアプラス
400m 3 2 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 2 高陽東高

400m 3 3 1732 佐々木　陸 ササキ　リク 3 愛媛大学

400m 3 4 316 川下　竜矢 カワシタ　タツヤ 4 至学館大学

400m 3 5 3-440 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 3 国際武道大学

400m 3 6 7-2147 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 1 広島修道大学

400m 3 7 1703 中増　優 ナカマス　ユウ 3 西条農高

400m 3 8 884 橘高　貴大 キッタカ　タカヒロ 2 福山明王台高

400m 4 1 889 高田　杜央 タカタモリオ 2 呉三津田高

400m 4 2 62 髙木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 1 近大東広島高

400m 4 3 24 川嶋　昴 カワシマ　スバル 1 広島皆実高

400m 4 4 1835 堀川　紘夢 ホリカワヒロム 3 呉三津田高

400m 4 5 7-1122 岡本　朝日 ｵｶﾓﾄｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｻﾋ 3 広経大

400m 4 6 7-1895 冨永　隆太 トミナガトミナガ リュウタ 4 広市大

400m 4 7 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 2 西条農高

400m 4 8 7-1218 石井　琢朗 イシイ　タクロウ 3 広島工業大学

400m 5 1 1663 目春　宏哉 メハル　ヒロヤ 3 高陽東高

400m 5 2 7-1053 辻　翔吾 ツジ　ショウゴ 2 広島大学

400m 5 3 7-1227 宮本　大輝 ミヤモト　ダイキ 2 広島工業大学

400m 5 4 3-393 森尾　晃介 モリオ　コウスケ 4 国際武道大学

400m 5 5 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 1 広島国際学院高

400m 5 6 7-2082 金尾　祐希 カナオ　ユウキ 1 岡山大学

400m 5 7 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 1 広島国際学院高

400m 5 8 2155 仲神　亮太朗 ナカガミ　リョウタロウ 3 広陵高

400m 6 1 8-789 日南　純希 ヒナミ　ジュンキ 1 九州共立大学

400m 6 2 1298 貞安　航平 サダヤス　コウヘイ 2 広島国際学院高

400m 6 3 7-1360 田邊　祐一朗 タナベ　ユウイチロウ 3 環太平洋大学

400m 6 4 7-1129 神田　直季 ｶﾝﾀﾞｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 2 広経大

400m 6 5 7-1996 中畑　智博 ﾅｶﾊﾀﾅｶﾊﾀ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 1 広経大

400m 6 6 7-1231 山手　滉 ヤマテ　ヒロシ 3 広島工業大学

400m 6 7 1885 山本　陸斗 ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｸﾄ 3 宮島工高



400m 6 8 1017 木村　優希 キムラ　ユウキ 2 神辺旭高

400m 7 1 1723 松尾　香太郎 マツオ　コウタロウ 2 愛媛大学

400m 7 2 2296 小倉　英典 オグラ　ヒデノリ 19 呉市陸協

400m 7 3 7-1033 森田　和杜 モリタ　カズト 3 広島大学

400m 7 4 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 2 広島皆実高

400m 7 5 7-2155 山田　晟太朗 ヤマダ　セイタロウ 1 広島修道大学

400m 7 6 1627 天野　登夢 アマノ　トム 3 広島国際学院高

400m 7 7 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 2 舟入高

400m 7 8 1094 横田　司 ヨコタ　ツカサ 2 沼田高

400m 8 1 7-1006 尾﨑　雄祐 オザキ　ユウスケ M1 広島大学 長崎

400m 8 2 2202 小田　尚吾 オダ　ショウゴ 3 広工大高

400m 8 3 3-139 平戸木　公太 ヘドキ　コウダイ 3 順大

400m 8 4 1636 堀之内　譲 ホリノウチ　ユズル 3 広島井口高

400m 8 5 1701 栂野　翔也 トガノ　ショウヤ 3 西条農高

400m 8 6 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 2 安古市高

400m 8 7 2242 貫井　大聖 ヌクイ　タイセイ 3 近大福山高

400m 8 8 7-1653 千葉　雄太 チバ　ユウタ 3 広島大学

800m 1 1 965 若狭　裕司 ワカサ　ユウジ 2 沼田高

800m 1 2 7-2302 藤川　龍之介 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 1 広経大

800m 1 3 7-1120 川野　敦史 ｶﾜﾉｶﾜﾉ ｱﾂｼ 3 広経大

800m 1 4 32 鍋島　和輝 ナベシマ　カズキ 4 関西学院大学

800m 1 5 1641 齋藤　和希 サイトウ　カズキ 3 広島皆実高

800m 1 6 2405 植野　寿巳 ウエノ　カズキ 19 安芸陸協

800m 1 7 1037 神山　敬也 カミヤマ　ケイヤ 2 崇徳高

800m 1 8 203 尾銭　親 オゼニ　シン 41 三菱重工広島

800m 1 9 2192 西古　優汰 サイコ　ユウタ 3 広島工高

800m 2 1 2226 クック　ダグラス ｸｯｸｸｯｸ ﾀﾞｸﾞﾗｽ 3 宮島工高

800m 2 2 7-1226 西岡　大輝 ニシオカ　ダイキ 2 広島工業大学

800m 2 3 807 登野　隼輔 トノ　シュンスケ 2 広島皆実高

800m 2 4 2067 依田依田 祥吾 ヨダ　ショウゴ 3 広島観音高

800m 2 5 7-1049 安田　理人 ヤスダ　リト 2 広島大学

800m 2 6 1691 郷田　渉 ｺﾞｳﾀﾞｺﾞｳﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 3 如水館高

800m 2 7 23 片山　直人 カタヤマ　ナオト 1 広島皆実高

800m 2 8 341 中村　慧大 ナカムラ　ケイタ 1 広大福山高

800m 2 9 7-1889 原　智裕 ハラハラ トモヒロ 3 広市大

800m 3 1 7-1643 河口　晃基 カワグチ　コウキ 2 岡山大学

800m 3 2 1203 玖保　克弥 クボ　カツヤ 2 祇園北高

800m 3 3 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 1 市立呉高

800m 3 4 7-2120 樋口　幸輝 ヒグチ　コウキ 1 広島工業大学

800m 3 5 2140 藤本　大樹 フジモト　ヒロキ 18 大竹市陸協

800m 3 6 1731 中本　宙良 ナカモト　ソラ 2 神辺旭高

800m 3 7 7-2148 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 1 広島修道大学

800m 3 8 5-61 西川西川 晋作 ニシカワニシカワ シンサク 21 中京大学

800m 3 9 7-1884 坂口　翔太 サカグチサカグチ ショウタ 2 広市大

800m 4 1 1726 榎本　皓仁 エノモト　ヒロヒト 3 愛媛大学

800m 4 2 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 1 広島井口高

800m 4 3 7-2236 門田風雅 モンデンフウマ 1 島根大学

800m 4 4 2000 依藤　周 ヨリフジ　シユウ M1 広島国際大学

800m 4 5 1631 金藤　拓巳 カネトウ　タクミ 3 盈進高

800m 4 6 801 植野　樹 ウエノ　イツキ 2 広島皆実高

800m 4 7 1629 伊藤　主税 イトウ　チカラ 3 盈進高

800m 4 8 1164 河野　紳之介 コウノ　シンノスケ 2 安西高



800m 4 9 221 藤井　光瑠 フジイ　ヒカル 1 広島商船高専

800m 5 1 165 池田　蔵 イケダ　クラ 4 大体大

800m 5 2 1003 岸本　航輝 キシモト　コウキ 2 広大福山高

800m 5 3 7-1891 杉原　聖信 スギハラスギハラ キヨノブ 3 広市大

800m 5 4 1207 小林　　青 コバヤシ　アオシ 2 祇園北高

800m 5 5 1382 住田　和人 スミダ　カズト 25 GSO T&F
800m 5 6 1902 段吉　宇大 ダンヨシ　ウダイ 3 広大福山高

800m 5 7 512 前原　和弘 マエハラ　カズヒロ 24 広島広島S.R.P.C
800m 5 8 250 黒田　遥太 1 神辺旭高

800m 5 9 972 國重　光寛 ｸﾆｼｹﾞ　ﾃﾙﾋﾄ 2 尾道北高

800m 5 10 834 三輪　航平 ミワ　コヘイ 2 高陽東高

800m 6 1 805 小山　結世 コヤマ　ユウセイ 2 広島皆実高

800m 6 2 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 2 舟入高

800m 6 3 1313 上村　勇貴 ウエムラ　ユウキ 21 黄金山ＡＣ

800m 6 4 7-1367 藤田　知也 フジタ　トモヤ 3 環太平洋大学

800m 6 5 7-1231 山手　滉 ヤマテ　ヒロシ 3 広島工業大学

800m 6 6 7-2154 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 1 広島修道大学

800m 6 7 1364 松浦　大地 マツウラ　ダイチ 2 崇徳高

800m 6 8 7-2128 岩下　航輝 イワシタ　コウキ 1 福山平成大学

800m 6 9 266 重政　海斗 シゲマサ　カイト 1 神辺旭高

800m 6 10 876 近藤　遥音 コンドウ　ハルト 2 安古市高

1500m 1 1 1601 吉田　圭太 ヨシダ　ケイタ 3 世羅高

1500m 1 2 810 デービッド　グレ デービッド　グレ 2 世羅高

1500m 1 3 7-2152 鍋島　尚哉 ナベシマ　ナオヤ 1 広島修道大学

1500m 1 4 3264 大工谷　秀平 ダイクヤ　シュウヘイ 26 世羅陸協

1500m 1 5 7-1326 藤井　圭太 フジイ　ケイタ 4 環太平洋大学

1500m 1 6 36 前垣内　皓大 マエガイチ　コウタ 1 世羅高

1500m 1 7 1616 森田　将平 モリタ　ショウヘイ 3 修道高

1500m 1 8 1602 尾辻　颯 オツジ　ハヤテ 3 世羅高

1500m 1 9 7-1376 渡辺　稜二郎 ワタナベ　リョウジロウ 3 環太平洋大学

1500m 1 10 2849 平田　圭 ヒラタ　ケイ 23 庄原市陸協

1500m 1 11 89 伊豫田　達弥 イヨダ　タツヤ 1 舟入高

1500m 1 12 3-4628 後藤　健介 ゴトウ　ケンスケ 2 横浜市立大

1500m 1 13 1631 金藤　拓巳 カネトウ　タクミ 3 盈進高

1500m 1 14 1572 福田　朋純 フクダ　ホズミ 2 世羅高

1500m 1 15 801 植野　樹 ウエノ　イツキ 2 広島皆実高

1500m 1 16 7-1226 西岡　大輝 ニシオカ　ダイキ 2 広島工業大学

1500m 1 17 2000 依藤　周 ヨリフジ　シユウ M1 広島国際大学

1500m 1 18 27 梶山　林太郎 カジヤマ　リンタロウ 1 世羅高

1500m 1 19 1691 郷田　渉 ｺﾞｳﾀﾞｺﾞｳﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 3 如水館高

1500m 1 20 85 植重　賢吾 ウエシゲ　ケンゴ 2 関西学院大学 兵庫

1500m 1 21 1731 西條　史朗 サイジョウ　シロウ 3 愛媛大学 徳島

1500m 2 1 1195 中原　昇斗 ナカハラ　タカト 2 広島皆実高

1500m 2 2 7-2236 門田風雅 モンデンフウマ 2 島根大学

1500m 2 3 1570 佐々木　光 ササキ　ヒカル 2 世羅高

1500m 2 4 2398 堀内　弘輝 ホリウチ　ヒロキ 3 世羅高

1500m 2 5 7-2146 浅先　将大 アサザキ　マサヒロ 1 広島修道大学

1500m 2 6 3487 若月浩貴 ワカツキ　ヒロキ 25 福山市陸協

1500m 2 7 1573 愼　颯斗 マキ　カイト 2 世羅高

1500m 2 8 1571 幟立　晃汰 ノボリダテ　コウタ 2 世羅高

1500m 2 9 1603 狩野　未基 カリノ　ミサキ 3 世羅高

1500m 2 10 2002 本多　友稀 ホンダ　ユウキ 4 広島国際大学



1500m 2 11 1878 高津　友嵩 ﾀｶﾂﾀｶﾂ ﾕﾀｶ 3 宮島工高

1500m 2 12 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 2 舟入高

1500m 2 13 32 田井野　悠介 タイノ　ユウスケ 1 世羅高

1500m 2 14 856 岩﨑　恵大 イワサキ　ケイタ 2 広工大高

1500m 2 15 1003 岸本　航輝 キシモト　コウキ 2 広大福山高

1500m 2 16 37 本田　吉平 ホンダ　キッペイ 1 世羅高

1500m 2 17 1333 向田　拓矢 ムコウダ　タクヤ 19 黄金山ＡＣ

1500m 2 18 7-1697 井上　雄太 イノウエ　ユウタ 2 広島工業大学

1500m 2 19 7-1102 赤星　佑弥 ｱｶﾎｼｱｶﾎｼ ﾕｳﾔ 3 広経大 山口

1500m 2 20 1728 岡村　遥 オカムラ　ハルカ 3 愛媛大学 島根

1500m 3 1 1259 小田原　弦 オダワラ　ゲン 2 安古市高

1500m 3 2 637 小篠　和幸 オザサ　カズユキ 22 鶴学園クラブ

1500m 3 3 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 1 市立呉高

1500m 3 4 1569 川田　啓祐 カワダ　ケイスケ 2 世羅高

1500m 3 5 7-2154 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 1 広島修道大学

1500m 3 6 7-1889 原　智裕 ハラハラ トモヒロ 3 広市大

1500m 3 7 1605 渡草　良貴 トクサ　ヨシキ 3 世羅高

1500m 3 8 1731 中本　宙良 ナカモト　ソラ 2 神辺旭高

1500m 3 9 1600 浅野　成海 アサノ　ナルミ 2 広島皆実高

1500m 3 10 31 佐々木　蓮太 ササキ　レンタ 1 世羅高

1500m 3 11 1629 伊藤　主税 イトウ　チカラ 3 盈進高

1500m 3 12 29 福留　佑季 フクドメ　ユウキ 1 世羅高

1500m 3 13 30 岡田　展昂 オカダ　テンコウ 1 世羅高

1500m 3 14 1462 今田　淳 イマダ　ジュン 36 トップギア広島

1500m 3 15 835 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 2 高陽東高

1500m 3 16 512 前原　和弘 マエハラ　カズヒロ 24 広島広島S.R.P.C
1500m 3 17 1730 川井　健太郎 カワイ　ケンタロウ 3 愛媛大学

1500m 3 18 1563 大久保　樹 オオクボ　イツキ 2 世羅高

1500m 3 19 1606 山岡　修平 ヤマオカ　シュウヘイ 3 世羅高

1500m 3 20 7-1518 小谷　勇気 コタニ　ユウキ 4 福山平成大学 京都

1500m 4 1 862 木原　亮 キハラ　リョウ 2 広工大高

1500m 4 2 203 尾銭　親 オゼニ　シン 41 三菱重工広島

1500m 4 3 2399 中山　皓斗 ナカヤマ　アキト 3 世羅高

1500m 4 4 817 西村　眞海 ニシムラ　シンカイ 2 市立呉高

1500m 4 5 1711 林　海斗 ハヤシ　カイト 3 西条農高

1500m 4 6 2299 柏原　大空 カシハラ　タイセイ 3 広工大高

1500m 4 7 1886 永岡　優希 ﾅｶﾞｵｶﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕｳｷ 3 宮島工高

1500m 4 8 1752 枡井　祐人 マスイ　ユウト 3 沼田高

1500m 4 9 28 岩本　二千翔 イワモｔ　ニチカ 1 世羅高

1500m 4 10 申請中 沖田　翼 オキタ　ツバサ 1 広島工業大学

1500m 4 11 7-1891 杉原　聖信 スギハラスギハラ キヨノブ 3 広市大

1500m 4 12 919 須安　陸斗 スヤス　リクト 2 庄原格致高

1500m 4 13 1277 執行　祐弥 シギョウ　ユウヤ 2 広工大高

1500m 4 14 1202 稲田　拓斗 イナダ　タクト 2 祇園北高

1500m 4 15 7-1698 竹内　達也 タケウチ　タツヤ 2 広島工業大学

1500m 4 16 35 小川　愛斗 オガワ　アイト 1 世羅高

1500m 4 17 118 東岡　佳佑 トウオカ　ケイスケ 1 広島井口高

1500m 4 18 1604 友岡　貴規 トモオカ　タカノリ 3 世羅高

1500m 4 19 1751 西本　雄大 ニシモト　ユウダイ 3 沼田高

1500m 4 20 5550 原田　裕基 ハラダ　ユウキ 25 山口市陸協 山口

5000m 1 1 859 パトリック・キマニ パトリック　キマニ 17 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 2 17 住本　雅仁 ｽﾐﾓﾄｽﾐﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 28 マツダ



5000m 1 3 260 小山　大介 コヤマ　ダイスケ 中電工

5000m 1 4 863 松村　元輝 マツムラ　ゲンキ 23 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 5 24 田中　瑞穂 ﾀﾅｶﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 24 マツダ

5000m 1 6 259 佐々木　徹也 ササキ　テツヤ 中電工

5000m 1 7 18 富永　光 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 27 マツダ

5000m 1 8 265 香川　竜一 カガワ　リュウイチ 中電工

5000m 1 9 29 周防　俊也 ｽｵｳｽｵｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ 22 マツダ

5000m 1 10 261 牧野　俊紀 マキノ　トシキ 中電工

5000m 1 11 875 久保岡　諭司 クボオカ　サトシ 28 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 12 11 松岡　紘司 ﾏﾂｵｶﾏﾂｵｶ ｺｳｼﾞ 33 マツダ

5000m 1 13 255 鮫島　紋二郎 サメジマ　モンジロウ 中電工

5000m 1 14 25 延藤　潤 ﾉﾌﾞﾄｳﾉﾌﾞﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝ 24 マツダ

5000m 1 15 869 土久岡　陽祐 トクオカ　ヨウスケ 27 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 16 3-1968 大工谷　成平 ダイクヤ　ナルヘイ 21 明治大学

5000m 1 17 28 名倉　啓太 ﾅｸﾞﾗﾅｸﾞﾗ ｹｲﾀ 24 マツダ

5000m 1 18 2400 長嶺　龍之介 ナガミネ　リュウノスケ 3 世羅高

5000m 1 19 866 小原　延之 オバラ　ノブユキ 24 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 20 266 西尾　尚貴 ニシオ　ナオキ 中電工

5000m 1 21 874 森脇　佑紀 モリワキ　ユウキ 31 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 22 858 堤　悠生 ツツミ　ユウセイ 23 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 23 862 室田　祐司 ムロタ　ユウジ 25 ＪＦＥスチール

5000m 1 24 1240 竹中　友人 タケナカ　トモヒコ 31 ＮＴＴ広島

5000m 1 25 3264 大工谷　秀平 ダイクヤ　シュウヘイ 26 世羅陸協

5000m 1 26 257 栗原　圭太 クリハラ　ケイタ 中電工

5000m 1 27 7-1092 大下　浩平 ｵｵｼﾀ　ｺｳﾍｲ 4 広経大

5000m 1 28 263 中村　亮太 ナカムラ　リョウタ 中電工

5000m 2 1 1884 藤原　忠昌 フジワラ　タダマサ 30 マツダマツダAC
5000m 2 2 1616 森田　将平 モリタ　ショウヘイ 3 修道高

5000m 2 3 934 坂口　仁 サカグチ　ジン 2 西条農高

5000m 2 4 7-1100 大沼　優 ｵｵﾇﾏｵｵﾇﾏ ﾏｻﾙ 3 広経大

5000m 2 5 1638 勝田　哲史 カッタ　テツフミ 3 広島皆実高

5000m 2 6 7-1094 石川　雅之 ｲｼｶﾜｲｼｶﾜ ﾏｻﾕｷ 4 広経大

5000m 2 7 1571 幟立　晃汰 ノボリダテ　コウタ 2 世羅高

5000m 2 8 1603 狩野　未基 カリノ　ミサキ 3 世羅高

5000m 2 9 2224 山本　樹 ヤマモト　イツキ 3 西条農高

5000m 2 10 7-1107 福井　肇 ﾌｸｲﾌｸｲ ﾊｼﾞﾒ 2 広経大

5000m 2 11 1570 佐々木　光 ササキ　ヒカル 2 世羅高

5000m 2 12 3489 大下徹 オオシタ　トオル 27 福山市陸協

5000m 2 13 1573 愼　颯斗 マキ　カイト 2 世羅高

5000m 2 14 7-1963 梅田　大輝 ウメダ　タイキ 1 環太平洋大学

5000m 2 15 1710 西岡　翔 ニシオカ　ショウ 3 西条農高

5000m 2 16 1608 菜原　伸吾 ナハラ　シンゴ 3 世羅高

5000m 2 17 1707 河原　洋太 カワハラ　ヨウタ 3 西条農高

5000m 2 18 2267 越智　健一朗 オチ　ケンイチロウ 27 呉市陸協

5000m 2 19 1644 中垣　友輔 ナカガキ　ユウスケ 3 広島皆実高

5000m 2 20 1966 藤野藤野 浩一 フジノフジノ コウイチ 45 ヤンボーＳＣ

5000m 2 21 1605 渡草　良貴 トクサ　ヨシキ 3 世羅高

5000m 2 22 1569 川田　啓祐 カワダ　ケイスケ 2 世羅高

5000m 2 23 7-1096 矢吹　陽平 ﾔﾌﾞｷﾔﾌﾞｷ ﾖｳﾍｲ 4 広経大

5000m 2 24 7-1101 山本　啓輔 ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ 3 広経大 島根

5000m 2 25 7-1099 堀尾　和弥 ﾎﾘｵﾎﾘｵ ｶｽﾞﾔ 3 広経大 鳥取

5000m 2 26 7-1095 藤井　貴大 ﾌｼﾞｲﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 4 広経大 山口

5000m 2 27 7-1103 大島　拓也 ｵｵｼﾏｵｵｼﾏ ﾀｸﾔ 2 広経大 山口



5000m 3 1 7-1110 柴野　敏一 ｼﾊﾞﾉｼﾊﾞﾉ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 2 広経大

5000m 3 2 1568 大久保　樹 オオクボ　イツキ 2 世羅高

5000m 3 3 1630 植田　友貴 ウエダ　トモキ 3 盈進高

5000m 3 4 212 梶原　雄大 カジワラ　ユウダイ 3 大体大

5000m 3 5 1600 浅野　成海 アサノ　ナルミ 2 広島皆実高

5000m 3 6 3-4535 三好　優汰 ミヨシ　ユウタ 4 一橋大学

5000m 3 7 1879 後藤　大志 ｺﾞﾄｳｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｼ 3 宮島工高

5000m 3 8 1665 児玉　優生 コダマ　ユウキ 3 五日市高

5000m 3 9 2261 割方　健一郎 ワリカタ　ケンイチロウ30 呉市陸協

5000m 3 10 881 宮本　大紀 ミヤモト　ダイキ 2 舟入高

5000m 3 11 937 中本　翔太 ナカモト　ショウタ 2 西条農高

5000m 3 12 940 山口　翔太 ヤマグチ　ショウタ 2 西条農高

5000m 3 13 2238 平垣内　章久 ヒラガキウチ　アキヒサ43 呉市陸協

5000m 3 14 755 東　徹 ﾋｶﾞｼ　ﾄｵﾙ 40 大和走友会

5000m 3 15 2107 長谷川　和彦 ハセガワ　カズヒコ 38 大竹市陸協

5000m 3 16 1733 安達　雅也 アダチ　マサヤ 3 神辺旭高

5000m 3 17 1462 今田　淳 イマダ　ジュン 36 トップギア広島

5000m 3 18 7-2081 岡山　智紀 オカヤマ　トモノリ 1 岡山大学

5000m 3 19 2276 酒井　大地 サカイ　ダイチ 20 呉市陸協

5000m 3 20 7-1268 山本　雄大 ヤマモト　ユウタ 2 広島修道大学

5000m 3 21 2-501 高橋翔太 ﾀｶﾊｼｼｮｳﾀ 24 徳島ＡＣ

5000m 3 22 933 角丸　太一 カドマル　タイチ 2 西条農高

5000m 3 23 申請中 沖田　翼 オキタ　ツバサ 1 広島工業大学

5000m 3 24 1575 北川　裕貴 キタガワ　ユウキ 2 世羅高

5000m 3 25 7-1267 奥垣内　魁 オクガキウチ　カイ 2 広島修道大学

5000m 3 26 7-1109 笹木　航太 ｻｻｷｻｻｷ ｺｳﾀ 2 広経大 山口

5000m 3 27 7-1111 岡本　洋樹 ｵｶﾓﾄｵｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ 2 広経大 鳥取

10000m 1 1 870 ジョセフ・ギタウ ジョセフ　ギタウ 28 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 2 858 堤　悠生 ツツミ　ユウセイ 23 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 3 869 土久岡　陽祐 トクオカ　ヨウスケ 27 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 4 863 松村　元輝 マツムラ　ゲンキ 23 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 5 866 小原　延之 オバラ　ノブユキ 24 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 6 862 室田　祐司 ムロタ　ユウジ 25 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 7 874 森脇　佑紀 モリワキ　ユウキ 31 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 8 875 久保岡　諭司 クボオカ　サトシ 28 ＪＦＥスチール

10000m 1 9 1884 藤原　忠昌 フジワラ　タダマサ 30 マツダマツダAC
10000m 1 10 7-1107 福井　肇 ﾌｸｲﾌｸｲ ﾊｼﾞﾒ 2 広経大

10000m 1 11 1966 藤野藤野 浩一 フジノフジノ コウイチ 45 ヤンボーＳＣ

10000m 1 12 7-1110 柴野　敏一 ｼﾊﾞﾉｼﾊﾞﾉ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 2 広経大

10000m 1 13 1658 千頭　直史 チカミ　ナオフミ 3 崇徳高

10000m 1 14 2291 中村　祐希 ナカムラ　ユウキ 22 呉市陸協

10000m 1 15 2238 平垣内　章久 ヒラガキウチ　アキヒサ43 呉市陸協

10000m 1 16 2276 酒井　大地 サカイ　ダイチ 20 呉市陸協

10000m 1 17 7-1268 山本　雄大 ヤマモト　ユウタ 2 広島修道大学

10000m 1 18 7-1257 渡　圭大 ワタリ　ケイダイ 4 広島修道大学

10000m 1 19 2261 割方　健一郎 ワリカタ　ケンイチロウ30 呉市陸協

10000m 1 20 820 前田　悟志 マエダ　サトシ 2 崇徳高

10000m 1 21 1616 森田　将平 モリタ　ショウヘイ 3 修道高

10000m 1 22 1037 神山　敬也 カミヤマ　ケイヤ 2 崇徳高

10000m 1 23 7-1265 向井　将人 ムカイ　マサト 3 広島修道大学

10000m 1 24 7-1260 安藤　健太 アンドウ　ケンタ 4 広島修道大学

10000m 1 25 7-1259 中本　岳 ナカモト　タケル 4 広島修道大学



10000m 1 26 7-1254 中谷　圭一朗 ナカタニ　ケイイチロウ 2 広島修道大学

10000m 1 27 2-501 高橋翔太 ﾀｶﾊｼｼｮｳﾀ 24 徳島ＡＣ

10000m 1 28 1685 脇田　怜司 ワキダ　レイジ 3 市立呉高

10000m 1 29 1635 栗栖　彰登 クリス　アキト 3 広島井口高

10000m 1 30 7-1267 奥垣内　魁 オクガキウチ　カイ 2 広島修道大学

10000m 1 31 1195 中原　昇斗 ナカハラ　タカト 2 広島皆実高

10000m 1 32 1467 藤原　仁 フジワラ　ヒトシ 37 トップギア広島

10000m 1 33 1886 永岡　優希 ﾅｶﾞｵｶﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕｳｷ 3 宮島工高

10000m 1 34 3086 藤田　悠 フジタ　ユウ 38 岩国市陸協 山口

10000m 1 35 7-1892 濱本　健太 ハマモトハマモト ケンタ 4 広市大 山口

110mH 1 2 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 1 修道高

110mH 1 3 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキ　カズマ 1 県立広島高

110mH 1 4 1010 大杉　零 オオスギ　レイ 2 神辺旭高

110mH 1 5 25 福本　廉 フクモト　レン 1 広島皆実高

110mH 1 6 7-1071 武田　光司 タケダ　コウジ 6 広島大学

110mH 1 7 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 2 市立呉高

110mH 1 8 7-1220 小勝負　功希 コショウブ　コウキ 3 広島工業大学

110mH 2 2 1084 大畠　翔平 ｵｵﾊﾀ　ｼｮｳﾍｲ 2 市立広島商高

110mH 2 3 1609 大林　拓視 オオバヤシ　タクミ 3 修道高

110mH 2 4 1034 井手　優貴 イデ　ユウキ 2 崇徳高

110mH 2 5 1734 富山　弘貴 トミヤマ　ヒロキ 3 神辺旭高

110mH 2 6 1008 大田　瑞奎 オオタ　ミズキ 2 神辺旭高

110mH 2 7 1923 白井　孝拓 シライ　コウタ 3 日彰館高

110mH 2 8 962 藤井　颯馬 フジイ　ソウマ 2 沼田高

110mH 3 2 147 三家本　隼矢 ミカモト　ジュンヤ 1 広島工高

110mH 3 3 3-6416 安本　慎平 ﾔｽﾓﾄ　ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 1 玉川大学

110mH 3 4 1643 芹田　和音 セリタ　ワヲン 3 広島皆実高

110mH 3 5 882 澄川　陽一 スミカワ　ヨウイチ 34  
110mH 3 6 852 岩本　康平 イワモト　コウヘイ 2 広工大高

110mH 3 7 18 石津　翔太 イシヅ　ショウタ 1 広島皆実高

110mH 3 8 348 上村　海飛 ウエムラ　カイト 1 広工大高

110mH 4 3 7-1032 大田　耕平 オオタ　コウヘイ 3 広島大学

110mH 4 4 1053 長岡　広樹 ナガオカ　ヒロキ 3 鹿屋体大

110mH 4 5 6-749 真鍋　渉 マナベ　ワタル 2 同志社大学

110mH 4 6 7-1002 荻野　龍平 オギノ　リョウヘイ 6 広島大学

110mH 4 7 2281 吉原　一喜 ヨシハラ　カズキ 3 可部高

110mH 4 8 1124 菅　春樹 カン　ハルキ 2 可部高

110mH 5 3 2322 山口　将大 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 23 SST
110mH 5 4 803 北木　裕太 キタキ　ユウタ 2 広島皆実高

110mH 5 5 251 小林　亮太 コバヤシ　リョウタ 1 神辺旭高

110mH 5 6 7-1380 武田　仁志 タケダ　ヒトシ 2 環太平洋大学

110mH 5 7 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 1 近大東広島高

110mH 5 8 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミグラ　ショウタ 2 高陽東高

400mH 1 2 7-1006 尾﨑　雄祐 オザキ　ユウスケ M1 広島大学 長崎

400mH 1 3 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 2 高陽東高

400mH 1 4 1850 西岡　壮一朗 ニシオカ　ソウイチロウ 3 海田高

400mH 1 5 2081 崎本　侑聖 サキモト　ユウセイ 3 福山工高

400mH 1 6 1646 渡邉　航大 ワタナベ　コウダイ 3 広島皆実高

400mH 1 7 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 2 高陽東高

400mH 1 8 2193 福島　舜也 フクシマ　シュンヤ 3 広島工高

400mH 2 2 7-1597 田井　祐介 タイ　ユウスケ M2 岡山大学 兵庫



400mH 2 3 7-1218 石井　琢朗 イシイ　タクロウ 3 広島工業大学

400mH 2 4 7-1381 園部　翔平 ソノベ　ショウヘイ 2 環太平洋大学

400mH 2 5 6-415 新村　航輝 シンムラ　コウキ 4 京都大

400mH 2 6 1715 川原　航平 カワハラ　コウヘイ 2 愛媛大学

400mH 2 7 1702 中野　大地 ナカノ　ダイチ 3 西条農高

400mH 2 8 2198 栗田　涼平 クリタ　リョウヘイ 3 広島工高

400mH 3 2 349 落合　伸一郎 オチアイ　シンイチロウ 1 広工大高

400mH 3 3 5-1219 山本山本 宏樹 ヤマモトヤマモト ヒロキ 1 愛知淑徳大学

400mH 3 4 923 石井　章太 ｲｼｲ　ｼｮｳﾀ 25 ASフクヤマ
400mH 3 5 8-395 鈴木　大志 スズキ　タイシ M1 福岡大学

400mH 3 6 1881 高浜　秀弥 ﾀｶﾊﾏﾀｶﾊﾏ ｼｭｳﾔ 3 宮島工高

400mH 3 7 1923 白井　孝拓 シライ　コウタ 3 日彰館高

400mH 3 8 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 16 広島なぎさ高

400mH 4 2 14 堂庭　共凱 ドウニワ　トモヤ 1 修道高

400mH 4 3 249 荒谷　修平 アラタニ　シュウヘイ 1 神辺旭高

400mH 4 4 130 佐竹　章 サタケ　アキラ 1 関西学院大学

400mH 4 5 3-440 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 3 国際武道大学

400mH 4 6 7-1225 渡辺　悠太郎 ワタナベ　ユウタロウ 3 広島工業大学

400mH 4 7 7-1220 小勝負　功希 コショウブ　コウキ 3 広島工業大学

400mH 4 8 110 品川　輝 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ 1 宮島工高

400mH 5 2 1051 高地　修汰 コウチ　シュウタ 2 広島工高

400mH 5 3 1662 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 3 高陽東高

400mH 5 4 3-5038 影山　好佑 カゲヤマ　コウスケ 2 日本体育大学

400mH 5 5 7-1988 三倉　巨幹 ﾐｸﾗﾐｸﾗ ﾅｵｷ 1 広経大

400mH 5 6 857 髙津　海人 タカツ　カイト 2 広工大高

400mH 5 7 7-1230 松本　幹也 マツモト　ミキヤ 2 広島工業大学

400mH 5 8 1084 大畠　翔平 ｵｵﾊﾀ　ｼｮｳﾍｲ 2 市立広島商高

400mH 6 2 7-2128 岩下　航輝 イワシタ　コウキ 1 福山平成大学

400mH 6 3 803 北木　裕太 キタキ　ユウタ 2 広島皆実高

400mH 6 4 7-1008 坂井　駿介 サカイ　シュンスケ M1 広島大学

400mH 6 5 8-365 尾川　翔一 オガワ　ショウイチ 2 福岡大学

400mH 6 6 2072 池野内　歩 ｲｹﾉｳﾁ　ｱﾕﾑ 3 市立広島商高

400mH 6 7 5-1225 井川　智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 大大1 皇學館大学

400mH 6 8 893 伊東　哲博 イトウ　テツヒロ 17 広島なぎさ高

3000mSC 1 1 2267 越智　健一朗 オチ　ケンイチロウ 27 呉市陸協

3000mSC 1 2 1055 波平　憲人 ナミヒラ　ケント 3 鹿屋体大

3000mSC 1 3 7-2116 下反　晶 シモゾリ　アキラ 1 広島工業大学

3000mSC 1 4 7-2343 下江　健史 シモエ　タケシ 1 広島大学

3000mSC 1 5 1729 小田　淳史 オダ　アツシ 3 愛媛大学

3000mSC 1 6 1597 森川　陽之 モリカワ　ハルユキ 2 近大東広島高

3000mSC 1 7 1999 高下　健吾 コウゲ　ケンゴ 2 広島国際大学

3000mSC 1 8 878 岡田　燎 オカダ　リョウ 2 安古市高

3000mSC 1 9 7-1376 渡辺　稜二郎 ワタナベ　リョウジロウ 3 環太平洋大学

3000mSC 1 10 1658 千頭　直史 チカミ　ナオフミ 3 崇徳高

3000mSC 1 11 1730 川井　健太郎 カワイ　ケンタロウ 3 愛媛大学

3000mSC 1 12 1686 迫越　剛志 サコゴシ　ツヨシ 3 市立呉高

3000mSC 1 13 3471 新谷壮大 シンタニ　アキラ 24 福山市陸協

3000mSC 1 14 856 岩﨑　恵大 イワサキ　ケイタ 2 広工大高

3000mSC 1 15 480 野田　良生 ノダ　ヨシタカ 3 熊本大学

3000mSC 1 16 8-355 金尾　侑輝 カナオ　ユウキ 3 福岡大学

3000mSC 1 17 7-1091 佐藤　央規 サトウ　ヒロキ 6 広島大学

3000mSC 1 18 7-1265 向井　将人 ムカイ　マサト 3 広島修道大学



3000mSC 1 19 1807 山口　大河 ヤマグチ　タイガ 3 庄原格致高

3000mSC 1 20 1785 田中　瑞希 タナカ　ミズキ 3 祇園北高

3000mSC 1 21 7-2151 中野　和哉 ナカノ　カズヤ 1 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 22 7-1260 安藤　健太 アンドウ　ケンタ 4 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 23 1062 荒川　瑶一 アラカワ　ヨウイチ 2 舟入高

3000mSC 1 24 7-1108 古谷　龍斗 ﾌﾙﾔﾌﾙﾔ ﾘｭｳﾄ 2 広経大 山口

3000mSC 1 25 7-1097 小谷　輝行 ｺﾀﾆｺﾀﾆ ﾃﾙﾕｷ 4 広経大 鳥取

3000mSC 1 26 7-1518 小谷　勇気 コタニ　ユウキ 4 福山平成大学 京都

3000mSC 1 27 2417 松永　幸貴 マツナガ　コウキ 22 神戸えーしー 兵庫

5000mW 1 1 256 西塔　拓己 サイトウ　タクミ 23 愛知製鋼

5000mW 1 2 7-1112 山岡　祥悟 ﾔﾏｵｶﾔﾏｵｶ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 2 広経大

5000mW 1 3 3683 高橋　拓也 タカハシ　タクヤ 22 T.N.S.K.C
5000mW 1 4 1045 立花　悠弥 タチバナ　ユウヤ 2 広島工高

5000mW 1 5 1247 福原　拓実 フクハラ　タクミ 2 舟入高

5000mW 1 6 1713 小田　浩也 オダ　ヒロヤ 3 西条農高

5000mW 1 7 272 佐伯　元春 サエキ　モトハル 3 名古屋大学

5000mW 1 8 1633 石丸　弦樹 イシマル　ゲンキ 3 広島井口高

5000mW 1 9 969 林　健太 ハヤシ　ケンタ 2 広島井口高

5000mW 1 10 2159 石原　捷規 イシハラ　ショウキ 3 崇徳高

5000mW 1 11 7-2136 渡邉　心平 ワタナベ　シンペイ 1 広島大学 静岡

5000mW 1 12 7-1083 岩田　啓佑 イワタ　ケイスケ 3 広島大学 岐阜

5000mW 1 13 7-113 米田　研志 ﾖﾈﾀﾞﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 2 広経大 徳島


